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The Menu of Petit Robert Bistro Needham from Needham contains about 75 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $16.1. What Celestino Lemke likes about Petit Robert Bistro Needham:
my daughter and | always wanted to try this local restaurant and finally had the opportunity. we were not
disappointed. eating and service were great. sad to hear that petit robert has closed now. my daughter and | will
still visit the "French presse" on the road. hope that the owner (jay) decides to open another restaurant in the

future. read more. In nice weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms

also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What Jessika Pouros doesn't like about Petit Robert
Bistro Needham:

Ask for ahi tuna, they didn't have it. That knocked out about 1/3 of the menu. Ordered mussels + clams. Clams
were undercooked and didn't even open. Mussels were empties for about half of them. Waitresss was new and
apologetic, | hope she finds a new job read more. Petit Robert Bistro Needham from Needham is a relaxed café,
where you can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a sweet chocolate, At the bar, you can relax with
a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Ultimately, the atmosphere also plays a role: The bistro
can create the right homely atmosphere with its picturesque small size here, Moreover, the sweet desserts of the

house shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.
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Salads

SALADE NICOISE

Mains

BOEUF BOURGUIGNON

Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER

Burgers
B.L.T.

Dipping sauce
SAFRAN
Sandwiches
LE CLUB

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Steaks

STEAK FRITES

Starters

HUITRES

Spirits
Main Course

ENTRECOTE FRITES

$19.0

$27.0

$11.0

$17.0

$12.0

$27.0

$38.0

Crepes

CREPE

Petiscos - Fingerfood

QUICHE

Salades

FRISEE AUX LARDONS

Entrees

POULET CORDON BLEU

Entree

SAUMON FUME

Open Sandwich

CROQUE MADAME

Second Course

RIS DE VEAU

Trom the Counter

SOUPE DU JOUR

{es Potages

BISQUE DE HOMARD

Uoules Trites

MARINIERES

Plat

ROSSINI BURGER

$13.0

$13.0

$9.0

$26.0

$13.0

$12.0

$26.0

$9.0

$14.0

$15.0

$36.0
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SAINT-JACQUES $30.0 FOIE GRAS $24.0
Drinks Plaisirs du Marché €42
DRINKS FROMAGES
firabesque Specials Brunch adulte €39
SAUMON GRILLE $26.0 PLATEAU DE FROMAGES
Smaller Plates To Share P.J.6#39;8 Wings
POTATO CROQUETTES $7.0 TRADITIONAL $12.0
{es Specialities Certified Black fingus Burger
FOIE DE VEAU A LA LYONNAISE $26.0 BISTRO BURGER $15.0
Condiments and Sauces Tes Carpaccios - 2 Saveurs flu
SAUCE Choix ( Sur Une flssietie )
. BASQUE $16.0

Pour Continuer
MAGRET DE CANARD $29.0 Dinner Salade

, . FRENCH SALADE $13.0
Coté Tartines

TARTINE SAUMON $13.0 ﬂppeuzera

CLAM CHOWDER

[ ]
?’W ?lau SOUPE A L'OIGNON GRATINEE $12.0
ESCARGOTS BOURGUIGNONS $13.0

® [/
ﬂuplay Hors d'Oeuvres TRUITE AMANDE $29.0
PATES $12.0 COTELETTES D'AGNEAU $32.0
é99s On Tav Garnitures
OMELET $12.0 RATATOUILLE NICOISE - $9.0

VEGAN/GRATINEE
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RATATOUILLE NICOISE
VEGAN/GRATINEE

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
FRENCH

Side dishes
GRILLED ASPARAGUS
FRENCH FRIES
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
SAUTEED SPINACH

Dessert

PARFAIT CHOCOLAT NOIR

CARAMEL HUMMINGBIRD
GATEAU

CREME BRULEE
LIMONCELLO CREMEPUFF

These types of dishes are
being served

MUSSELS

LAMB

APPETIZER

DESSERTS
STEAK

Uncategorized
POULET A LA BORDELAISE
ANNIE'S CROQUE MONSIEUR
CRISPY POACHED EGGS
PETIT SALADE

$9.0

$9.0
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0

$12.0
$12.0

$12.0
$12.0

$15.0

$25.0
$11.0
$12.0

$8.0

CREVETTES PROVENCAL $15.0

Dishes are prepared with

~=Z BACON $4.0
- i 4

@h-' SEAFOOD

\ DUCK

BEEF

AHI TUNA
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SALMON $13.0 SALMON
SPINACH $12.0 WE HAVE
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Petit Robert Bistro Needham

45 Chapel Street Needham, MA Opening Hours:

02492, United States Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 11:00 - 22:00
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