



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 45 Chapel Street Needham, MA 02492, United States (+1)7815590532 - http://www.prbneedham.com/

The Menu of Petit Robert Bistro Needham from Needham contains about 75 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$16.1. What <u>Celestino Lemke</u> likes about Petit Robert Bistro Needham: my daughter and I always wanted to try this local restaurant and finally had the opportunity. we were not disappointed. eating and service were great. sad to hear that petit robert has closed now. my daughter and I will still visit the "French presse" on the road. hope that the owner (jay) decides to open another restaurant in the future. read more. In nice weather you can even eat and drink in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physical limitations. What Jessika Pouros doesn't like about Petit Robert Bistro Needham:

Ask for ahi tuna, they didn't have it. That knocked out about 1/3 of the menu. Ordered mussels + clams. Clams were undercooked and didn't even open. Mussels were empties for about half of them. Waitresss was new and apologetic, I hope she finds a new job <u>read more</u>. Petit Robert Bistro Needham from Needham is a relaxed café, where you can have a small snack or cake with a hot coffee or a sweet chocolate, At the bar, you can relax with a <u>cool beer</u> or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Ultimately, the atmosphere also plays a role: The bistro can create the right homely atmosphere with its picturesque small size here, Moreover, the *sweet desserts* of the house shine not only on children's plates and in children's eyes.



\$13.0

\$13.0

\$9.0

\$26.0

\$13.0

\$12.0

\$26.0

\$9.0

\$14.0

\$15.0

\$36.0

Salads		Crepes
SALADE NIÇOISE	\$19.0	CREPE
Mains		Petiscos - Fingerfood
BOEUF BOURGUIGNON	\$27.0	QUICHE
Soups		Salades
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER		FRISEE AUX LARDONS
Burgers		Entrees
B.L.T.	\$11.0	POULET CORDON BLEU
Dipping sauce		Entree
SAFRAN	\$17.0	SAUMON FUMÉ
Sandwiches		Open Sandwich
LE CLUB	\$12.0	CROQUE MADAME
Starters & Salads		Second Course
FRIES		RIS DE VEAU
Steaks		From the Counter
STEAK FRITES	\$27.0	SOUPE DU JOUR
Starters		Les Potages
HUÎTRES		BISQUE DE HOMARD
Spirits		Moules Frites
MARTINI		MARINIÈRES
Main Course		Plat
ENTRECOTE FRITES	\$38.0	ROSSINI BURGER



Sashimi (3 Pieces) Saint-jacques	\$30.0
Drinks Drinks	
Arabesque Specials	
SAUMON GRILLÉ	\$26.0
Smaller Plates To Share POTATO CROQUETTES	\$7.0
	\$7.0
Les Specialities foie de veau à la lyonnaise	\$26.0
Condiments and Sauces	
Pour Continuer	
MAGRET DE CANARD	\$29.0
Côté Tartines	
TARTINE SAUMON	\$13.0
Premier Plats	
ESCARGOTS BOURGUIGNONS	\$13.0
Display Hors d'Oeuvres	
PATÉS	\$12.0
Eggs On Tav	
OMELET	\$12.0

	Seasonal Testing	
0	FOIE GRAS	\$24.0
	Plaisirs du Marché €42	
	FROMAGES	
	Brunch adulte €39	
0	PLATEAU DE FROMAGES	
	P.J.'S Wings	
0	TRADITIONAL	\$12.0
	Certified Black Angus B	urger
0	BISTRO BURGER	\$15.0
	Les Carpaccios – 2 Saveu Choix (Sur Une Assiette	_
	BASQUE	\$16.0
0	Dinner Salade	
	FRENCH SALADE	\$13.0
0	Appetizers	
	CLAM CHOWDER	
	SOUPE A L'OIGNON GRATINÉE	\$12.0
0	PLATS PRINCIPAUX	
		¢20.0
0	CÔTELETTES D'AGNEAU	\$29.0
-	COTELETTES D'AGNEAU	\$32.0
	Garnitures	

RATATOUILLE NIÇOISE -VEGAN/GRATINÉE

\$9.0



RATATOUILLE NIÇOISE VEGAN/GRATINÉE	\$9.0	CREVETTES PROVENÇAL	\$15.0
Restaurant Category dessert french		Dishes are prepared with BACON SEAFOOD DUCK	\$4.0
Side dishes GRILLED ASPARAGUS FRENCH FRIES SAUTEED MUSHROOMS SAUTEED SPINACH	\$9.0 \$7.0 \$7.0 \$8.0	BEEF AHI TUNA	
Dessert Parfait chocolat noir Caramel hummingbird gâteau Crème brûlée Limoncello crèmepuff	\$12.0 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$12.0 \$12.0		

These types of dishes are being served

MUSSELS	
LAMB	
APPETIZER	
DESSERTS	
STEAK	\$15.0

Uncategorized

POULET À LA BORDELAISE	\$25.0
ANNIE'S CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$11.0
CRISPY POACHED EGGS	\$12.0
PETIT SALADE	\$8.0



SALMON	\$13.0	SALMON
SPINACH	\$12.0	WE HAVE



Petit Robert Bistro Needham

45 Chapel Street Needham, MA 02492, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00 Sunday 11:00 - 22:00